SCHOOL AND TRANSPORTATION FEES SCHEDULE

$ For fees charged in the school year September 1, 2024 and August 31, 2025
R

’ OCKY VIEW Approved by the Board of Trustees

COCHRANE HIGH SCHOOL

529 - 4 Ave N Cochrane, ABT4C 1Y6
Phone: 403.932.2542

**PLEASE NOTE: Amounts are to a maximum and could be a combination of more than one charge.
Other non-mandatory charges may be available to students. See schoolcashonline.com for all applicable fees and optional items for purchase.

Division wide fees such as International Student fees, Field Trip Insurance and Community Use Fees can be found on the RVS Website

Current Fee
Activity Fees

ACT ABA Red Deer Festival 360.00
ACT Art Field Trip/Activities 50.00
ACT Band Camp 365.00
ACT Band Festival 105.00
ACT Band/Choir Clinician 150.00
ACT Bio - Calgary Zoo Field Trip (30) 35.00
ACT Bio - Cochrane Eco Centre (30) 25.00
ACT Bio - Endocrine System U of C Cadaver Lab (30) 30.00
ACT Bio - Green Architecture /Spirit Hawk Homestead and/or Olds College (20) 50.00
25.00
20.00
30.00
25.00
100.00
30.00
75.00
15.00
105.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

ACT Bio - Reclamation Project to Cochrane Ranch or Park or Cochrane Toyota (20) $

ACT Bio - Tyrrell Museum Video Conference Virtual tour (20) $

ACT Bio - U of C Cadaver Lab (20) $

ACT Bio - U of C Pincreek Waste water treatment (30) $

ACT Bio Field Trips - General $

ACT Calaway Park $

ACT Calgary Arts Commons $

ACT Calgary Construction Career Expo $

ACT Calgary Philharmonic Workshop/Performance $

ACT Calgary Zoo Field Trip $ 30.00

ACT Chenmistry Field Trips/Activities (20) $ 60.00

ACT Choir Camp $ 365.00

ACT Choral Festival $ 105.00

ACT Christmas Caroling $ 10.00

ACT Cochrane Spray Lakes $ 15.00
$ 55.00
$ 30.00
$ 700.00
$ 260.00
$ 500.00
$ 20.00
$ 25.00
$ 400.00
$ 125.00
$ 40.00
$ 360.00
$ 70.00
$ 60.00
$ 50.00
$ 315.00
$ 100.00
$ 315.00

ACT Cultural Immersion Field Trip for French
ACT Discovery Day

ACT Drama Field Trips/Activities

ACT Drama Performing Arts Camp

ACT Edmonton Cantendo Festival

ACT English (20)

ACT English Field Trips (Gr 9,10,20,30)
ACT Fall Music Festival

ACT Fl Edmonton Field trip

ACT Fl Glenbow Museum

ACT FI Palisades Stewardship Education Center - Jasper, AB. (Gr 9,10,20,30)
ACT Fl Social (10,20,30)

ACT FlI Social (Gr 9)

ACT Film and Media Art Field Trip

ACT FLA Field Trips (10,20)

ACT FLA Field Trips (30)

ACT FLA Field Trips (Gr 9)
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**PLEASE NOTE: Amounts are to a maximum and could be a combination of more than one charge.
Other non-mandatory charges may be available to students. See schoolcashonline.com for all applicable fees and optional items for purchase.

Division wide fees such as International Student fees, Field Trip Insurance and Community Use Fees can be found on the RVS Website

ACT Forensic Field Trips/Activities $ 50.00
ACT Glenbow Museum $ 50.00
ACT Green Energy Company Tour $ 50.00
ACT Grotto Canyon Field Trip $ 30.00
ACT Hockey Field Trip to Saddledome $ 20.00
ACT Holocaust Symposium $ 50.00
ACT Honor Band Field Trip $ 50.00
ACT Jazz Workshop $ 175.00
ACT Jubilee Concert $ 30.00
ACT Junior Achievement Career Forum $ 15.00
ACT Leadership Field Trips/Activities $ 100.00
ACT Learning Program - Community Engagement Activities $ 100.00
ACT Living Soil Field Trip $ 30.00
ACT Making Treaty 7 Presentation $ 50.00
ACT Mala Bead Making Workshop $ 30.00
ACT Math Field Trip to TELUS Sparks $ 40.00
ACT Medical Profession Field Trip $ 36.00
ACT Mount Royal Music Workshop $ 200.00
ACT Mount Royal University Field Trip $ 75.00
ACT Music Concert Attendance /Workshop $ 100.00
ACT Music Mini Tour and Day Tours $ 1,500.00
ACT Music/Fine Arts tour day/Workshops $ 150.00
ACT National Music Centre Field Trip $ 75.00
ACT Olds College Transitional Vocational Program Visit $ 20.00
ACT Photography Field Trips/Activities $ 150.00
ACT Physical Education - Golf Rentals (20,30) $ 21.00
ACT Physical Education - Yoga (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 10.00
ACT Physical Education Field Trips (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 120.00
ACT Physics Field Trips/Activities $ 30.00
ACT Psychology Field Trips/Activities $ 30.00
ACT SAIT Foods Field trip $ 30.00
ACT SAIT Open House $ 25.00
ACT SCI Calgary TELUS Sparks $ 35.00
ACT Science 14 Drumheller Field Trip $ 35.00
ACT Science Field Trip (Gr 9) $ 150.00
ACT Science Field Trips/Activities (20) $ 90.00
ACT Science Field Trips/Activities (30) $ 100.00
ACT Small Ensemble Workshop $ 150.00
ACT Social Studies Field Trips/Activities $ 246.00
ACT Spring Music Festival $ 250.00
ACT Student Horizon Leadership Conference $ 30.00
ACT Tech Theatre Field Trip $ 100.00
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Current Fee

ACT U of C Med School Field Tip $ 25.00

ACT U of C Medical Kinesiology Lab $ 35.00

ACT Wildlife - ODE Field Trips/Activities (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 1,118.00

ACT Yoga Field Trips/Activities $ 30.00

ACT Zone/Provincial One Act Festival $ 350.00
Fees for Optional Courses

OCF Abnormal Psychology $ 10.00
OCF Advanced Acting and Touring $ 45.00
OCF Art (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 100.00
OCF Choir (Gr 9,15,25,35) $ 50.00
OCF Communication Technology (10,20,30) $ 20.00
OCF Computer Science & Coding $ 50.00
OCF Concert Band (15,25,35) $ 70.00
OCF Construction (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 41.82
OCF Cosmetology (10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 100.00
OCF Creator Studios (Gr 9,Gr 11,Gr 12,10) $ 65.00
OCF Design Thinking for Innovation 15 (10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 65.00
OCF Design Thinking for Innovation 15/25/35 (10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 65.00
OCEF Divisional Instrument Rental Fee $ 210.00
OCEF Divisional Summer Instrument Rental Fee $ 140.00
OCF Drama (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 45.00
OCF Experimental Psychology $ 10.00
OCF Film Studies $ 20.00
OCF Foods (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 62.00
OCF Forensic Science (25,35) $ 20.00
OCF FSL Expository French 15 (10) $ 125.00
OCF FSL French (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 20.00
OCF Gender Studies $ 10.00
OCF General Psychology $ 10.00
OCF Geology 30 (Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 50.00
OCF Green Certificate $ 200.00
OCEF Instructional Music (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 70.00
OCF Instrumental Jazz (15,25,35) $ 70.00
OCF Leadership (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 50.00
OCEF Literature Studies 30 (Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 50.00
OCF Mechanics (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 51.60
OCF Mechatronics (Gr 9) $ 65.00
OCF Musical Theatre (Gr 9,15,25,35) $ 70.00
OCF Performing Arts (15,25,35) $ 45.00
OCF Personal Psychology $ 10.00
OCF Photography (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 10.00
OCF Physical Education (30,20) $ 75.00
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Current Fee
70.00
10.00
10.00

100.00

OCF Platinum Band (Gr 9) $

OCF Positive Psychology (Gr 9) $

OCF Psych 203 $

OCF Special Projects - Art $

OCF Sports Medicine (10,20,30) $ 65.00

OCF Sports Performance - Football (10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 200.00

OCF Sports Performance (10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 100.00

OCEF Sports Performance 9 (Gr 9) $ 50.00

OCF Technical Theatre (15,25,35) $ 65.00

OCF Wildlife - ODE (Gr 9,20,30) $ 25.00

OCF Wildlife 10 (10) $ 45.00

OCF Wood Working (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 110.00

OCF YELL Entrepreneurship $ 50.00

OCF Yoga (15,25,35) $ 10.00
APF ROAMS (10) $  1,200.00
APF Sports Academies payable to P3 sports $ 5,500.00

Extracurricular Fees

EXT All Team Provincials $ 630.00
EXT Badminton Fee $ 74.00
EXT Badminton Zones $ 115.00
EXT Basketball Zones $ 390.00
EXT Battle of the Boarders Track and Field $ 300.00
EXT Calgary Ultimate Frisbee $ 105.00
EXT Cross Country Zones $ 130.00
EXT Curling (Gr 12,Gr 11,10,Gr 9) $ 329.00
EXT Curling Zones (Gr 9,Gr 11,Gr 12,10) $ 235.00
EXT Debate Team $ 80.00
EXT Debate Team Field Trips $ 85.00
EXT Football $ 718.00
EXT Foothills Diversity Track Meet (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 200.00
EXT French Club $ 50.00
EXT Golf Team (Gr 9,Gr 11,Gr 12,10) $ 351.00
EXT Golf Zones (Gr 9,Gr 11,Gr 12,10) $ 247.00
EXT Golfing Tryouts (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 43.00
EXT JV Basketball $ 1,048.00
EXT JV Basketball Red Shirt $ 376.00
EXT JV Volleyball $ 891.00
EXT Leadership Camp $ 470.00
EXT SV Basketball Team $ 1,163.00
EXT SV Volleyball Team $ 1,121.00
EXT Track & Field Provincials $ 150.00
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EXT Track and Field (Gr 9,10,20,30) $ 143.00
EXT U of C Track Meet $ 10.00
EXT Varsity Girls Soccer Red Shirts Players $ 82.00
EXT Varsity Soccer Team $ 451.00
EXT Volleyball Zones All Teams $ 394.00
EXT Wrestling $ 200.00
Non-Curricular Goods and Services
NCGS Grad Ceremony $ 210.00
NCGS Parking Pass $ 5.00
NCGS Student Insurance for Alternative Programs $ 33.00
NCT ASLC Conference $ 500.00
NCT Band and Choir Trip $ 3,000.00
NCT Canadian Ultimate High School Championship Tournament $ 2,000.00
NCT CSLC Leadership Conference $ 4,000.00
NCT Encounters with Canada $ 1,000.00
NCT Football Trip $ 1,600.00
NCT Performing Arts International Trip $ 5,500.00
NCT Quebec FI Trip $ 700.00
NCT Ultimate Trip $ 750.00
NCT Volleyball Trip $ 1,000.00

Other Fees to Enhance Education

OEE AP Exams $ 125.00
OEE FLA - Novel and Play (30,20,10) $ 40.00
OEE French-English Dictionary and Thesauraus $ 50.00
OEE Math Workbook (Gr 9,10,Gr 11,Gr 12) $ 25.00
OEE OxfordNext (10,Gr 11,Gr 12,Gr 9) $ 15.00

Transportation Fee

Transportation (Springbank Shuttle) $ 375.00
Transportation Fee - Non-Resident Students (Accessing a bus inside RVS boundaries) $ 1,000.00
Transportation Fee - Non-resident Students (Accessing a bus outside RVS Boundaries) $ 2,000.00
Transportation Fee - Non-Resident Students (accessing a bus within RVS Boundary attending Beiseker, Kathyrn, Westbrook Indus, $ 375.00
Crossfield Elementary or WG Murdoch Schools)

Transportation Fee for Resident Students (Cost for the third+ students in a family) $ 187.50
Transportation Fee for Resident Students (First 2 per Family) $ 375.00
Transportation Fee Resident Students (not attending designated school) $ 375.00
Transportation Secondary Stop Fee $ 187.50



